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APPAREL & CAMPER 
ACCESSORIES

AMERASPORT
Steven Fisch 
PO Box 620022
Newton, MA 02462
508.429.9000
sfisch@amerasport.com
www.amerasport.com

BRIO CUSTOM
Martin Rogers
19 Merrill Drive
Rockland, ME 04841
207.596.6989
orders@briocustom.com 
www.briocustom.com/camp

BUNKLINE OUTFITTER, INC.
Ryan Barnett
130 Ferry Ave C
Camden, NJ  08104
856. 751. 4544 
info@bunkline.com
www.bunkline.com

CAMP SPOT, THE
Howard Hoffman
4 Vreeland Rd. Ste 3
Florham Park, NJ 07932
973.994.7416, ext 890
howard@thecampspot.com
www.thecampspot.com

CHART METALWORKS
Mike Nicholas
1 Pleasant St., 3rd Floor
Portland, ME, 04101
207.221.6807
love@chartmetalworks.com
www.chartmetalworks.com

L.L. BEAN INC.
George Hackett
15 Casco Street
Freeport, ME 04033
207.552.2000
ghackett@llbean.com
www.llbean.com

MAINE CAMP OUTFITTERS
Robin Norton
PO Box 67
300 Sunset Road
Sunset ME  04683
207-348-2459
robin@maine-camp.com
www.maine-camp.com

MAINE SPORT OUTFITTERS
David Berez
115 Commercial St. 
Rockport, ME 04856
207.837.7740
dberez@mainesport.com
mainesport.com

MAINE STREET GRAPHICS, INC.
Jayne Hamaty
170 Main St, PO Box 507
Bridgton, Maine, 04009
207.647.5115
jayne@mainestreetgraphics.com
www.mainestreetgraphics.com

SEA BAGS
Samantha Elliott
25 Custom House Wharf
Portland, ME 04101
207.780.0744
wholesale@seabags.com
www.seabags.com

Maine Summer Camps Business Members
Our Business Members provide vital support for Maine Summer Camps. We 
encourage Camp Members to explore this directory of camp-specific products 
and services. 
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BANK OF AMERICA
Todd Beacham
One Monument Square
Portland, ME 04101 
207.253.7448
todd.e.beacham@bofa.com
www.bankofamerica.com

BROWN & BROWN
Michael Labadorf
595 Stewart Ave
Garden City, NY 11530
516.247.5850
michael.labadorf@bbrown.com
www.bbinsgc.com

CHALMERS CAMP INSURANCE
Jim Chalmers
100 Main Street
PO Box 189, Bridgton, ME, 04009
207.647.3311
JChalmers@chalmersinsurancegroup.com
www.CampChalmers.com

CURTIS THAXTER LLC
Nancy Savage Marcus
PO Box 7320
Portland, ME 04112-7320
207.774.9000
nmarcus@curtisthaxter.com
www.curtisthaxter.com

HELP MY SPREADSHEETS
Marcie Glad
69 Woods Rd.
Medford, MA 02155
marcie@helpmyspreadsheets.com
801-400-4215
helpmyspreadsheets.com 

NORTHEAST  BANK
Stevan Stromsky
27 Pearl Street
Portland, ME 04101
207.808.5091
sstromsky@northeastbank.com
www.northeastbank.com

STATE OF MIND DESIGN
Scott Nashawaty
650 Forest Ave
Portland, ME 04101
207.761.8337
scott@stateofminddesign.com
www.stateofminddesign.com

STICKERS AND MORE
Anna Wesner
1648 E 675th St.
Washington, IN 47501
888.644.7745
Anna@stickersandmore.com
www.Stickersandmore.com

XTREME SCREEN & SPORTSWEAR
Screen Printing and Embroidery
John Tibbetts
937 Main St. 
Westbrook, ME, 04092
207.857.9200
john@xtremescreenprint.com
www.xtremescreenprint.com

BUSINESS, FINANCE, 
INSURANCE & LEGAL

AMSKIER INSURANCE
Aimee Skier
209 Main Avenue
Hawley, PA 18428
570.226.4571
amskier@amskier.com
www.amskier.com

ACADIA INSURANCE COMPANY
Brent Wittman
PO Box 9010
Westbrook, ME 04098
207.772.4300
brent.wittman@acadia-ins.com
www.acadiainsurance.com

BANGOR SAVINGS BANK
Michelle Webber
PO Box 930 
Bangor ME 04402 
1.877.Bangor1
CommunityRelations@bangor.com
www.bangor.com
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COMMUNICATIONS & 
MARKETING

CAMP MARKETING BY A CAMP 
DIRECTOR
Jacklyn Grad
971 Oyster River Road
Warren, ME 04864
443.745.2094
jacklyn.grad@gmail.com
www.jacklyngrad.com

BOLD COAST MEDIA
Maximilian Armstrong
257 State Street
Portland, ME 04101
847-890-3907
maxarmstrong888@gmail.com
BoldCoastMedia.com

DOWN EAST MAGAZINE
Sally Cameron
PO Box 679
Camden, ME 04843
207.594.9544
scameron@downeast.com
www.downeast.com

FRANKLIN PRINTING
Jennifer Johnson
PO Box 568
553 Wilton Road
Farmington, ME 04938
800.698.4801
jjohnson@franklinprinting.com
www.franklinprinting.com

KDK CONSULTING GROUP
Judy Katzel
340 Eastern Promenade, #257
Portland, ME 04101
207-838-0725
judy@kdkcg.com
www.kdkcg.com

NORWAY SAVINGS BANK
Jack Day 
31 Court Street
Auburn, ME 04210
207.393.3615
jday@norwaysavingsbank.com
www.norwaysavings.bank

PAYROLL MANAGEMENT, INC.
Chris Hemenway
100 Manley Rd.
Auburn, ME 04210
800.734.6880
chemenway@payrollmgt.com
www.payrollmgt.com

PIERCE ATWOOD LLP
Newall Augur
157 Capitol Street, Suite 3, A
Augusta, ME, 04330
207.629.5909
naugur@pierceatwood.com
www.pierceatwood.com/

REMAX SHORELINE
Rich Deering 
88 Middle Street
Portland, ME 04101
207.831.8151
rich@mainepropertysource.com
www.mainepropertysource.com 

THE REDWOODS GROUP 
Stephen Dauchert
600 Park Offices Dr., STE 300
Durham, NC 27709
919-271-9110
sdauchert@redwoodsgroup.com
www.redwoodsgroup.com

TAVEZIO (FKA H & H PURCHASING)
Josh Cohen
12012 South Shore Blvd., Suite 110
Wellington, FL 33414
561.444.2521
josh@tavezio.com
www.tavezio.com
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CONSULTANTS & TRAINING

ACADIA MOUNTAIN GUIDES
Jon Tierney
PO Box 121
Orono, ME  04473
207.866.7562
climb@acadiamountainguides.com
www.acadiamountainguides.com

DEMONT ASSOCIATES
John Lanham
2 Monument Square, Suite 700
Portland, ME 04101
207.773.3030
info@demontassociates.com
www.demontassociates.com

DOUG SUTHERLAND CONSULTING
58 Longview Road
Hancock, NH 03449
603.209.6697
doug@doug-sutherland.com
http://doug-sutherland.com/

FAIRWINDS CAMP CONSULTING
Nick Teich, PhD, LCSW
6 Liberty Square, #299
Boston, MA 02109
nick@fairwindsconsult.com
www.consultforcamp.com

KANE SCHOOLS: WILD AND RESCUE 
MEDICINE
Bill Kane
52 Woodland St. 
Fryeburg, ME 04037
207.935.2608
thekaneschools@gmail.com
www.thekaneschools.com

OUTDOOR LEADER TRAINERS            
OF AMERICA
Bob Myron 
157 Mount Hunger Shore Road
Windham, ME 04062
207.720.0257
bobmyron@live.com
www.oltoa.com

KEATES FILM
Noah Keates
64 Lupine Ln
Freeport, ME, 04032
(508) 596-5838
keatesfilm@gmail.com
www.keatesfilm.com

MAINE MAGAZINE
Orion Poulin
80 Exchange Street, Suite 200
Portland, ME 04101
207.772.3373
info@themainemag.com
www.themainemag.com

MAINE OUTDOOR BRANDS
Brian Threlkeld
PO Box 513
Portland, ME 04112
207.200.7896
brian@maineoutdoorbrands.com
maineoutdoorbrands.com

MINUTEMAN PRESS OF DENMARK
Beth Malia
33 East Main Street
PO Box 115
Denmark, ME 04022
207.352.1954
me201@minutemanpress.com
www. denmark.minutemanpress.com

PARENT AND FAMILY MAGAZINE
Jen Buckley
PO Box 644
Gorham, ME 04038
207.332.5093
jen@myparentandfamily.com
www.myparentandfamily.com

WMTW - 8
Marty Neff
4 Ledgeview Drive
Westbrook, ME 04092
207.749.5018
marty.neff@hearst.com
www.wmtw.com
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FRESH EYES FOOD SERVICE 	
CONSULTANT
Michael Malek
PO Box 354
Norridgewock, ME 04957
919.699.1503
eequalsm2c2@yahoo.com
fresheyesfsc.com

GRANDY ORGANICS
Andrew Porter
34 Schoolhouse Road
Hiram, ME 04041
207.935.7415
andrewp@grandyorganics.com
www.grandyorganics.com

PERFORMANCE FOODSERVICE
Steve Vercontaire
PO Box 2628
20 Dalton Road
Augusta, ME 04338-2628
207.248.0806
steve.vercontaire@pfgc.com
www.northcenter.com

PINE TREE FOOD EQUIPMENT
Jan Castagna
175 Lewiston Rd.
Gray, ME  04039
207.657.6400
info@pinetreefoodequipment.com
www.pinetreefoodequipment.com

SYSCO NORTHERN NEW ENGLAND
Michael Downs
36 Thomas Drive
Westbrook, ME 04092
207.606.9480
michael.downs@sysco.com
www.sysco.com

SUMMERCAP COACHING
Nichol Ernst
14 New Road
West Baldwin, ME 04091
207.329.0485
nichol@summercapcoaching.com
www.summercapcoaching.com

THE AQUATIC CONNECTION
Sabrina Keller
PO Box 1241
Derby, VT 05829
833.794.6872
info@theaquaticconnection.com
www.theaquaticconnection.com

WORLD OF CHANGE
Matthew Hoidal
PO Box 83
Portland, ME 04113
207.400.0274
info@worldofchange.world
www.worldofchange.world

FOOD SERVICE

C. CAPRARA FOOD SERVICE      
EQUIPMENT
Carl Caprara
2214 US Route 202 
Winthrop, ME 04364
Call OR Text: 207.395.2405
sales@caprara.com
www.caprara.com

DENNIS FOOD SERVICE
Samantha Hammond
101 Mecaw Rd.
Hampden, ME 04444
207.922.4251
samantha.hammond@dennisfoodservice.com
www.dennisfoodservice.com
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PROGRAMMING 

ADVENTURE BOUND
John Philbrick 
PO Box 88
Caratunk, ME 04925
207.672.4300
john@adv-bound.com
www.adv-bound.com

FUNTOWN SPLASHTOWN
Kimberly Hutchinson
PO Box 29
US Route 1, 774 Portland Road
Saco, ME 04072
207.284.5139
groupsales@funtownusa.com
www.funtownsplashtownusa.com 

HIGH TOUCH HIGH TECH OF MAINE
190 US Rte. 1. #196
Falmouth, ME 04105
207.400.0937
info@ScienceMadeFunME.net
www.ScienceMadeFunME.net

JESSE RUBEN (Singer/songwriter)
428 Humboldt Street Apt. 2
Brooklyn, NY 11211
126.762.6339
jesseruben@gmail.com
jesseruben.com

MIDCOAST KAYAK
Glenn Mitchell
47 Main St
Damariscotta, ME 04543
207.563.5732
mitch@midcoastkayak.com
www.midcoastkayak.com

MOXIE OUTDOOR ADVENTURES
Cliff Stevens
38 Troutdale Road
The Forks, ME  04985
800.866.6943
info@moxierafting.com
www.moxierafting.com

LODGING & TOURISM

CORNISH INN
Annelise Holmi
2 High Street
Cornish, ME 04020
207.625.9243
innkeeper@cornishinn.com
www.cornishinn.com/

HOSPITALITY MAINE
Greg Dugal 
45 Melville Street
Augusta, ME 04330
207.623.2178
greg@hospitalitymaine.com
www.hospitalitymaine.com

HYATT PLACE PORTLAND OLD 
PORT
Karen Ouellette
433 Fore Street
Portland, ME 04101
207.775.1000
karen.ouellette@hyatt.com
www.hyattplaceportlandoldport.com

MIGIS LODGE
Scott Malm
PO Box 40
South Casco, ME 04077
207.655.4524
migis@migis.com
www.migis.com

THE DOCENT’S COLLECTION
Avery Windham
121 Middle Street
Portland, ME 04101
207.709.1217
contact@thedocentscollection.com
www.thedocentscollection.com



207.518.9557 l 55 

SITE & FACILITIES

AMPION RENEWABLE ENERGY
Corinna Ricard-Farzan
102 School Street
Gorham, ME 04038
207.606.7774
cricardfarzan@ampion.net
www.ampion.net

BEAVER BROOK TENNIS, LLC
Neil R. Feeley, Sr.
610 Rocky Knoll Rd
Denmark, ME 04022
877.638.3664
info@netennisandtrack.com
www.NeTennisandtrack.com

CASELLA ORGANICS
Chris Bales 
201 Larrabee Rd, Unit 1
Westbrook, ME 04092
207.650.7021
chris.bales@casella.com
www.casellaorganics.com

GREAT NORTHERN DOCKS
Sam Merriam 
PO Box 1615
Naples, ME 04055
207.693.3770
smerriam@greatnortherndocks.com
www.greatnortherndocks.com

HALL IMPLEMENT CO.
Jeff Dobson
1 John Deere Road
Windham, ME 04062
207.892.6894
store@hallimplementco.com
www.hallimplementco.com

NAVITOUR
Shay Bellas
104 Hall St.
South Portland, ME 04106
207.200.5149
info@navitour.com
www.navitour.com

NORTH COUNTRY RIVERS
Jim Murton 
PO Box 633
36 Main Street
Bingham, ME 04920
800.348.8871
info@northcountryrivers.com
www.northcountryrivers.com

NORTHEAST WHITEWATER
Jeremy Hargreaves 
PO Box 1623
Greenville, ME 04441
207.695.0151
info@northeastwhitewater.com
www.northeastwhitewater.com

PORTLAND SEA DOGS
Madison Spencer
271 Park Ave 
Portland, ME  04102
207.874.9300
madison@seadogs.com
www.milb.com/portland

SAILMAINE
Ben Lewis
PO Box 574
Portland, ME 04112
207.772.7245
learntosail@sailmaine.org
www.sailmaine.org

TAKE FLIGHT AERIAL ADVENTURE 
Sam Stocks
506 US Route 1
Kittery, ME 03904
207.439.8838
sam@takeflightadv.com
www.TakeFlightAdventures.com
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P&K SAND AND GRAVEL, INC.
Colleen Foster
234 Casco Road
Naples, ME 04055
207.693.6765
cfoster@pksandgravel.com
www.pksandgravel.com

PIT STOP FUELS
Aimee Carlson
125 Ossipee Trail East
Standish, ME 04084
888.218.1551
cs@pitstopfuels.com
www.pitstopfuels.com

REVISION ENERGY
Jennifer Albee
91 West Maine St. 
Liberty, ME 04949
207.589.4171
jalbee@revisionenergy.com
www.revisionenergy.com

SHERWIN WILLIAMS
Carla Churchill
100 Larrabee Road, Suite 290
Westbrook, ME 04092
207.854.8712
carla.e.churchill@sherwin.com 
www.sherwin-williams.com

SPORTS FIELDS, INC.
Robert Vickerson
PO Box 118
Monmouth, ME 04259
207.933.3547
info@sportsfieldsinc.net
www.sportsfieldsinc.net 

STAFFING

CAMPBACKGROUNDCHECKS.COM
Khali Benney & DeeAnn Myers
1200 South Outer Rd. Suite 319
Blue Springs, MO 64015
816-875-3699
support@campbackgroundchecks.com
www.campbackgroundchecks.com

HAMMOND LUMBER COMPANY
Rod Wiles 
2 Hammond Drive
Belgrade, ME 04917
207.495.3303
rwiles@hammondlumber.com
www.hammondlumber.com

HANCOCK LUMBER  
Erin Plummer
1267 Poland Spring Road
Casco, ME  04015
207.627.2154
eplummer@hancocklumber.com
www.HancockLumber.com

IVY OAKS
Isaiah Ham
219 N Main Ave
Scranton, PA, 18504
844.489.6257
isaiah@ivyoaks.com
www.ivyoaks.com

MAIN-LAND CAMP SOLUTIONS
Chuck Buker
PO Box Q
69 Main Street
Livermore Falls, ME 04254
207.897.6752
chuck@main-landdci.com
www.main-landdci.com

MAINE TENNIS & TRACK
Brian Cornish or Kevin Cornish
24 Mayall Road
Gray, ME 04039
207.657.2140
john@mainetennisandtrack.com
www.mainetennisandtrack.com

NORTH EAST PEST SOLUTIONS
Kyle Kent
224 Buck Road
Harrison, ME 04040
207.632.6168
Kkent@northeastpestsolutions.com
northeastpestsolutions.com
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BOURDON’S INSTITUTIONAL SALES
Tina Bergeron 
85 Plains Road
Claremont, NH 03743-4527
603.542.8709
tina@bourdons.com
www.bourdons.com

BRIDGTON HOSPITAL
Stephany Jacques, RN
10 Hospital Drive
Bridgton, ME, 04009
207.647.6032
jacquest@cmhc.org
www.bridgtonhospital.org

CAMPBRAIN
Josh Bradshaw
366 Adelaide Street East Suite 411
Toronto, Ontario M5A 3Xg
866.485.8885
josh@campbrain.com
www.campbrain.com

CAMPMINDER, LLC
Dan Konigsberg
5766 Central Avenue
Boulder, CO 80301
303.444.2267
hello@campminder.com
www.campminder.com

CANFIELD SYSTEMS
Steve Whitaker
89 Mussey Road
Scarborough, ME 04074
207.883.4110
info@canfieldsystems.com
www.canfieldsystems.com

DOOR-VA-DOOR TRUCKING
Joshua Romirowsky
532 Old Marlton Pike W, Suite #433
Marlton, NJ 08053
856.497.9240
info@doorvadoor.com  
www.doorvadoor.com

CAMPNURSEJOBS.COM
Nadia Gruzd 
3830 Valley Center Drive #705-453
San Diego, CA 92130
858.229.5939
nadia@campnursejobs.com
www.CampNurseJobs.com

CIEE - COUNCIL ON INT’L                      
EDUCATION EXCHANGE
600 Southborough Drive, Suite 104
South Portland, ME 04106
888.268.6245
camp@ciee.org
www.ciee.org

CULTURAL EXCHANGE NETWORK 
(CENET)
Mallory Burton
338 Broadway Street, Suite 620 
Cape Girardeau, MO 63701
207.576.6192
mallory@cenet.org
www.cenet.org

SUPPLIES, SERVICES & 
SOFTWARE

AFLEX TECHNOLOGY (NZ) LTD
Yvette Newman
241 Haven Road, PO Box 1292
Nelson, 7010 NEW ZEALAND
sales@aflextechnology.com
www.aflexinflatables.com

bdSOURCE 
Brett Cogan
4 Hickory Hill
Roslyn, NY 11576
516.754.0955
bcogan@bdsource.info
www.bdsource.info

BLAST PARTY RENTALS
Rebekah Godek
100 Yorks Woods Rd
S. Berwick, ME 03908
603.300.8604
blastpartyrentals@comcast.net
www.blastpartyrentals.com
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TRANSPORTATION

C2 VEHICLES 
Derek Schradieck
2D Express Drive
Wareham, MA 02571
774.454.9834
dschradieck@ccegolfcars.com
www.ccegolfcars.com

ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR
Liz Betz
10 Navigator Road
Londonderry, NH 03053
603.656.5123
Elizabeth.E.Betz@ehi.com
www.enterprise.com

FIVE STAR GOLF CARS & UTILITY 
VEHICLES
Matt McDonald 
665 Roosevelt Trail
Windham, ME 04062
207.289.8717
matt@fivestargolfcars.com
www.fivestargolfcars.com

NORTHEAST CHARTER & TOUR CO.
Scott Riccio
235 Goddard Road
Lewiston, ME 04240
888.593.6328
lallen@gonect.com
www.gonect.com

SP+ TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
Kevin Sandler
222 St John Street Suite 214
Portland, ME, 04102
207.813.3831
portlandME@spplus.com
https://promo.parking.com/sp-plus-services-
portland/

U-SAVE AUTO RENTAL
Curt Stewart 
53 Lisbon Road
Lisbon, ME 04250
207.353.4136
curt@larrystewarts.com
www.larrystewarts.com

EAST COAST FLIGHTCRAFT
Dan Lemieux
4 Lookout Lane
Middleton, MA 01949
978-777-1721
dan.ecfi@gmail.com
www.eastcoastflightcraft.com

GEAR SHARE
Emily Mackeown
657 Old Portland Road
Brunswick, ME 04011
207.200-3004
info@mainegearshare.org
www.mainegearshare.org

HEMPHILL’S HORSES, FEED &         
SADDLERY
Emily Mitchell
575 Oak Grove Rd.
Vassalboro, ME  04989
207.872.7964
emily@hemphillshorses.com
www.hemphillshorses.com 

MATTRESS FACTORY
Peter Duncan
900 East Vickery
Fort Worth, TX 76104
817.334.0361
peter@themattressfactory.com
www.themattressfactory.com

ULTRA CAMP
Jeremy Boeckel
123 East Maine Street
Niles, MI 49120
888-791-2080
jeremy@ultracamp.com
www.ultracampmanagement.com

WINGSPEED ADVENTURES
Charlie Williams
506 US Route 1
Kittery, ME 03904
603.540.0858
charlie@wingspeedadventures.com
www.wingspeedadventures.com


